
Targa Florio Australian Tribute 2019

Unofficial Scores

EVENT  SUMMARY  -  DAY  3:  SAN  REMO  TO  YARRA  VALLEY

For Day 3 After Day 3

No. Crew Car Class Points O/R Class Points O/R Class

15 Angelo Pizzuto / Caterina Vagliani MGA Classica 261 1 1 579 1 1

28 Greg Adshead / Barry Adshead Jaguar E-Type Classica 467 2 2 1,118 2 2

9 Rene Aalhuizen / James Andrea Porche speedstar Classica 1,115 3 3 2,030 3 3

104 Robert Marsh / Sam Marsh Ferrari 360 Spider Legend 779 4 1 2,621 4 1

31 Alexandra Levy / Justin Sneddon Alfa 105 GTV 1750 Classica 1,290 5 4 2,728 5 4

22 Matthew Critchley / Allen Nosworthy Jaguar E-Type Classica 1,177 6 5 2,739 6 5

27 Tim Donnellen / Tony Donnellen Alfa Giulia Classica 1,025 7 6 2,812 7 6

8 Peter Williams / Anne Williams Austin Healey 100s Classica 1,329 8 7 2,997 8 7

102 Bev Donnellen / Chris Donnellen Alfa Spider Legend 948 9 2 3,254 9 2

10 Nic DeLuca / Savina Confalini Austin Healey Classica 815 10 8 3,294 10 8

30 Robert Covino / Richard O'Malley Porsche Carrera Classica 1,748 11 9 3,375 11 9

26 Wayne Fitzgerald / Robyn McDonald Porsche 356 Classica 1,744 14 12 3,753 14 12

11 Peter Voigt / Lynda Field Jaguar XK1505 Classica 1,221 12 10 3,713 12 10

1 Tony Sutton / David Emmerton Alfa 105 GTV 1750 Classica 1,589 13 11 3,732 13 11

7 Linda Lawson / Andrew Lawson Aurelia B20 Classica 2,329 15 13 3,773 15 13

14 Peter Pitt / Colin Chapman Daimler SP250 Classica 1,001 17 14 3,878 17 14

106 Robert Summons / Niko French Audi R8 Legend 2,072 18 4 4,032 18 4

101 James Nicholls / Sascha Henrichs Mercedes-Benz Legend 2,072 19 5 4,407 19 5

33 Damien Vinck / Adrian Vinck Jensen Interceptor Mk3 Classica 1,827 20 15 4,527 20 15

23 Michael Kolody / Walter Kolody Marcos GT Classica 2,228 21 16 4,714 21 16

18 Frank Marinelli / Cathy Marinelli Fiat Dino Spider Classica 2,406 22 17 5,177 22 17

105 Michael Bonadio / Adam Bonadio Ferrari F430 Spider Legend 1,647 23 6 5,187 23 6

34 Glen Drysdale / Jeremy Best Maserati Indy 4700 Classica 1,771 24 18 5,389 24 18

4 John Fielder / Dave Harris Oakland Classica 2,012 25 19 5,542 25 19

112 Rohan Robertson / Mark Behr Alfa Romeo Giulia Legend 2,911 27 7 6,516 27 7

32 Lyn Bartold / Peter Bartold Fiat X19 Classica 2,601 26 20 6,331 26 20

103 Brendan Edgerton / Martin Duke Commodore Bullet Legend 2,009 28 8 6,945 28 8

29 Carlos Piteira / Filipe Piteira Alfa Romeo GTV Classica 5,032 30 22 10,188 30 22

21 Johnathon Golding / Joshua Shakinian BMW 2002 Classica 5,420 29 21 10,150 29 21

Did Not Finish

3 Paul Lawson / Adrian Cisk Porsche Classica DNS DNF

Did Not Start

2 Sam Patten / Jane Patten Bentley Classica DNS DNS

16 Con Liosatos / David Emmerton Porche 356 Classica DNS DNS

20 Bruce Williams / Eric Lentini Alfa Romeo 105 Classica DNS DNS

109 Sreko Lobek / Shaun Baker Ferrari 458 Legend DNS DNS

110 Gary Geremia / Ferrari Legend DNS DNS

113 Evan Dimitropolous / John Dimitropolous Alfa Romeo Giulia Legend DNS DNS

114 Jesse / Tony Dalberto  Legend DNS DNS

Unofficial Scores produced on 17/11/2019 08:24 by Gary Hodgskiss  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com



Targa Florio Australian Tribute 2019

Unofficial Scores

POINTS  DETAIL  -  DAY  3:  SAN  REMO  TO  YARRA  VALLEY

TOTAL

No. Crew after Day 2 PM3 PC 34 PC 35 PC 36 PC 37 PC 38 PC 39 PC 40 PC 41 PC 42 DIV 3-1 L 3

1 Tony Sutton / David Emmerton 2,143 7 34 132 15 29 70 71 94 94 70 - -

2 Sam Patten / Jane Patten DNS - -

3 Paul Lawson / Adrian Cisk DNF - -

4 John Fielder / Dave Harris 3,530 62 300 35 78 22 42 152 15 122 95 - -

7 Linda Lawson / Andrew Lawson 1,444 43 105 80 111 93 223 300 300 300 113 - -

8 Peter Williams / Anne Williams 1,668 108 18 22 27 16 28 300 79 69 64 - -

9 Rene Aalhuizen / James Andrea 915 78 60 47 59 47 46 63 60 56 56 - -

10 Nic DeLuca / Savina Confalini 2,479 51 60 10 58 25 49 52 37 42 47 - -

11 Peter Voigt / Lynda Field 2,492 71 24 62 16 232 93 3 73 90 89 - -

14 Peter Pitt / Colin Chapman 2,877 16 36 56 48 132 22 57 37 58 57 - -

15 Angelo Pizzuto / Caterina Vagliani 318 2 18 28 13 4 21 18 49 11 10 - -

16 Con Liosatos / David Emmerton DNS - -

18 Frank Marinelli / Cathy Marinelli 2,771 36 5 36 108 231 131 41 23 101 109 - -

20 Bruce Williams / Eric Lentini DNS - -

21 Johnathon Golding / Joshua Shakinian 4,730 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 - -

22 Matthew Critchley / Allen Nosworthy 1,562 71 35 36 71 74 136 45 48 67 55 - -

23 Michael Kolody / Walter Kolody 2,486 112 300 138 132 99 38 147 104 111 88 - -

26 Wayne Fitzgerald / Robyn McDonald 2,009 108 68 120 13 174 109 69 21 113 90 - -

27 Tim Donnellen / Tony Donnellen 1,787 5 85 6 - 300 23 10 44 52 58 - -

28 Greg Adshead / Barry Adshead 651 67 21 22 23 21 1 6 73 43 17 - -

29 Carlos Piteira / Filipe Piteira 5,156 300 300 300 300 300 300 116 238 248 203 - -

30 Robert Covino / Richard O'Malley 1,627 164 101 93 99 58 133 48 141 300 260 - -

31 Alexandra Levy / Justin Sneddon 1,438 36 68 64 44 46 10 26 44 34 72 - -

32 Lyn Bartold / Peter Bartold 3,730 60 240 141 69 86 300 51 147 134 169 - -

33 Damien Vinck / Adrian Vinck 2,700 107 21 122 3 300 28 73 131 129 115 - -

34 Glen Drysdale / Jeremy Best 3,618 38 140 98 132 121 13 62 208 93 89 - -

101 James Nicholls / Sascha Henrichs 2,335 62 58 259 19 300 41 187 35 180 114 - -

102 Bev Donnellen / Chris Donnellen 2,306 23 55 77 53 79 10 51 59 77 88 - -

103 Brendan Edgerton / Martin Duke 4,936 81 99 300 300 112 8 6 118 160 107 - -

104 Robert Marsh / Sam Marsh 1,842 65 11 8 87 44 9 94 2 75 48 - -

105 Michael Bonadio / Adam Bonadio 3,540 62 44 35 150 270 24 14 145 103 92 - -

106 Robert Summons / Niko French 1,960 74 300 300 300 96 115 10 113 116 103 - -

107 Paul Lawson / Adrian Sisk 3,129 3 25 36 47 46 9 30 86 46 51 - -

109 Sreko Lobek / Shaun Baker DNS - -

110 Gary Geremia / DNS - -

112 Rohan Robertson / Mark Behr 3,605 17 222 129 166 138 38 88 243 155 186 - -

113 Evan Dimitropolous / John Dimitropolous DNS - -

114 Jesse / Tony Dalberto DNS - -

Unofficial Scores produced on 17/11/2019 08:24 by Gary Hodgskiss  Ph: 0408 541 441  Email: gzh2028@bigpond.com



Targa Florio Australian Tribute 2019

Unofficial Scores

POINTS  DETAIL  -  DAY  3:  SAN  REMO  TO  YARRA  VALLEY

Sub Total TOTAL

No. Crew PC 43 PC 44 PC 45 PC 46 PC 47 PC 48 PC 49 PC 50 DIV 3-2 for Day 3 after Day 3

1 Tony Sutton / David Emmerton 107 157 82 109 43 274 118 73 - 1,589 3,732

2 Sam Patten / Jane Patten - DNS DNS

3 Paul Lawson / Adrian Cisk - DNS DNF

4 John Fielder / Dave Harris 148 16 150 121 44 300 183 117 - 2,012 5,542

7 Linda Lawson / Andrew Lawson 80 110 127 74 33 57 147 24 - 2,329 3,773

8 Peter Williams / Anne Williams 80 56 81 82 83 56 66 88 - 1,329 2,997

9 Rene Aalhuizen / James Andrea 3 6 64 45 93 212 64 52 - 1,115 2,030

10 Nic DeLuca / Savina Confalini 20 35 70 46 6 115 50 36 - 815 3,294

11 Peter Voigt / Lynda Field 124 16 84 106 15 36 24 56 - 1,221 3,713

14 Peter Pitt / Colin Chapman 73 80 84 66 9 49 108 4 - 1,001 3,878

15 Angelo Pizzuto / Caterina Vagliani 8 8 8 9 14 9 14 16 - 261 579

16 Con Liosatos / David Emmerton - DNS DNS

18 Frank Marinelli / Cathy Marinelli 240 112 156 126 300 45 300 294 - 2,406 5,177

20 Bruce Williams / Eric Lentini - DNS DNS

21 Johnathon Golding / Joshua Shakinian 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 - 5,420 10,150

22 Matthew Critchley / Allen Nosworthy 78 100 81 75 116 50 12 21 - 1,177 2,739

23 Michael Kolody / Walter Kolody 118 161 102 96 103 111 175 83 - 2,228 4,714

26 Wayne Fitzgerald / Robyn McDonald 109 81 102 72 161 256 12 57 - 1,744 3,753

27 Tim Donnellen / Tony Donnellen 81 69 52 88 47 55 1 42 - 1,025 2,812

28 Greg Adshead / Barry Adshead 28 22 16 18 3 32 50 2 - 467 1,118

29 Carlos Piteira / Filipe Piteira 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 - 5,032 10,188

30 Robert Covino / Richard O'Malley 78 59 75 82 12 1 15 20 - 1,748 3,375

31 Alexandra Levy / Justin Sneddon 61 80 78 45 244 238 44 51 - 1,290 2,728

32 Lyn Bartold / Peter Bartold 143 77 128 122 203 300 92 119 - 2,601 6,331

33 Damien Vinck / Adrian Vinck 137 167 83 79 114 27 117 65 - 1,827 4,527

34 Glen Drysdale / Jeremy Best 16 68 104 85 229 45 52 163 - 1,771 5,389

101 James Nicholls / Sascha Henrichs 116 83 107 117 56 151 94 83 - 2,072 4,407

102 Bev Donnellen / Chris Donnellen 11 4 51 67 50 45 115 24 - 948 3,254

103 Brendan Edgerton / Martin Duke 85 116 108 123 57 131 5 77 - 2,009 6,945

104 Robert Marsh / Sam Marsh 68 75 50 56 17 44 2 19 - 779 2,621

105 Michael Bonadio / Adam Bonadio 90 98 109 122 8 119 78 76 - 1,647 5,187

106 Robert Summons / Niko French 96 34 103 76 77 32 39 79 - 2,072 4,032

107 Paul Lawson / Adrian Sisk 33 28 37 52 43 74 25 10 - 684 3,813

109 Sreko Lobek / Shaun Baker - DNS DNS

110 Gary Geremia / - DNS DNS

112 Rohan Robertson / Mark Behr 203 208 165 155 204 166 212 200 - 2,911 6,516

113 Evan Dimitropolous / John Dimitropolous - DNS DNS

114 Jesse / Tony Dalberto - DNS DNS
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